Machine Screws E‘Elﬂg

FEATURES

RS PRO, M5 Cheese Head,
fohtwerght 12mm Nylon Slot Plain

Corrosion resistant

Resistant to greases
and oils

Good electrical and
thermal insulating

properties g

Resistant to a wide
range of

temperatures

RS Professionally Approved Products bring to you professional
guality parts across all product categories. Our product range has
been tested by engineers and provides a comparable quality to the
leading brands without paying a premium price.

RS Components — Buy this product from https://uk.rs-online.com/ Page 1 of 3



Machine Screws E‘Elﬂg

Product Description

From RS PRO a high-quality machine screw with a slotted Cheese type head for easy tightening
with a flat blade screwdriver. This machine screw has a metric thread and is made from high-quality
nylon making it strong, lightweight and resistant to corrosion. Nylon also has excellent electrical
insulation properties making this machine screw ideal for use in electronics applications.

General Specifications

Head Shape Cheese
Drive Type Slot

Washing machines, Household appliances, Handheld
Applications devices, Electronics and circuit boards, Commercial

machinery, Automotive parts

Mechanical Specifications

Thread Size (Metric) M5
Length Metric 12mm
Material Nylon
Finish Plain
Thread Pitch 0.8mm

RS Components — Buy this product from https://uk.rs-online.com/ Page 2 of 3



Machine Screws

mim

527-656
527-684
527-690
527-707
527735
527-7r9
527-785
527-791
527-808
527-814
527.971
527-987
527.993

M3 x 0.50
M4 x 0.70
M4 x 0.70
M4 x 0.70
M5 x 0.80
M6 x 1.00
M6 x 1.00
Mb x 1.00
Mb x 1.00
Mb x 1.00
M3 x 0.50
M3 x 0.50
M3 x 0.50

|

20
12
16
20
12
12
16
20
25
30
]
12
16

RS Components — Buy this product from https://uk.rs-online.com/

Page 3 of 3



