

FEATURES

- Durable and lightweight
- Corrosion resistant
- Resistant to greases and oils
- Good electrical and thermal insulating properties
- Resistant to a wide range of temperatures

RS PRO, M5 Cheese Head, 12mm Nylon Slot Plain

RS Stock No.: 527-735



RS Professionally Approved Products bring to you professional quality parts across all product categories. Our product range has been tested by engineers and provides a comparable quality to the leading brands without paying a premium price.



Product Description

From RS PRO a high-quality machine screw with a slotted Cheese type head for easy tightening with a flat blade screwdriver. This machine screw has a metric thread and is made from high-quality nylon making it strong, lightweight and resistant to corrosion. Nylon also has excellent electrical insulation properties making this machine screw ideal for use in electronics applications.

General Specifications

Head Shape	Cheese	
Drive Type	Slot	
Applications	Washing machines, Household appliances, Handheld devices, Electronics and circuit boards, Commercial machinery, Automotive parts	

Mechanical Specifications

Thread Size (Metric)	M5
Length Metric	12mm
Material	Nylon
Finish	Plain
Thread Pitch	0.8mm





RS Stock No.	Thread Size	Length (L) (mm)
<u>527-656</u>	M3 x 0.50	20
<u>527-684</u>	M4 x 0.70	12
<u>527-690</u>	M4 x 0.70	16
<u>527-707</u>	M4 x 0.70	20
<u>527-735</u>	M5 x 0.80	12
<u>527-779</u>	M6 x 1.00	12
<u>527-785</u>	M6 x 1.00	16
<u>527-791</u>	M6 x 1.00	20
<u>527-808</u>	M6 x 1.00	25
<u>527-814</u>	M6 x 1.00	30
<u>527-971</u>	M3 x 0.50	6
<u>527-987</u>	M3 x 0.50	12
<u>527-993</u>	M3 x 0.50	16

